
IMC WES BARRON SPEED SERIES- RACE 2

WOMEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  1/24/2026 Start Time 10:10

IMD

Jackson Hole Ski Club

JACKSON HOLE MOUNTAIN RESORT

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Berman, Riley USA

Referee Chardavoyne, Justin USA

Assistant Referee Ellis, Morgan USA

Chief of Race Hines, Sean USA

Course Name CRAGS/MORAN/LOWER WERNER

Start Altitude 2650m

Finish Altitude 2305m

Vertical Drop 345m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter Morgan, Brian USA

Gates/Turning Gates 31/28

Start Time 10:10

Number of Competitors: 88, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1526,   Applied Penalty  311.52 F=1190

15867/10/26Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  5 I6873598 Peightal, Finley 2009 U18 JHSC USA 56.09     0.00

2  2 I7160606 DeGennaro, Neena 2011 U16 SVSEF USA 56.63 0.54    11.46

3  6 I6957613 Lattanzi, Alessa 2011 U16 RM USA 56.72 0.63    13.37

4  7 I7073394 Faris, Phoebe 2011 U16 JHSC USA 56.81 0.72    15.28

5  14 I6807461 Smith, Bianca 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 56.87 0.78    16.55

6  8 I6730039 Stein, Lilia 2010 U16 PCSS USA 56.98 0.89    18.88

7  1 I6984563 Tyler, Lila 2011 U16 PCSS USA 57.40 1.31    27.79

8  27 I7003995 Lanzkowsky, Yael 2011 U16 PCSS USA 57.44 1.35    28.64

9  3 I6756391 Van Gelder, Hennessy 2009 U18 JHSC USA 58.28 2.19    46.46

10  13 I6831928 Rothwell, Wylie 2010 U16 PCSS USA 58.80 2.71    57.50

11  16 I6786380 Pringle, Savannah 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 58.95 2.86    60.68

12  15 I7251612 Laskewitz, Emma 2011 U16 PCSS USA 59.30 3.21    68.10

13  10 I6924036 Barker, Kalea 2011 U16 SBN USA 59.50 3.41    72.35

14  130 I6877041 Heidel, Alexandra 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 59.81 3.72    78.92

15  22 I7029918 Laakso, Blake 2011 U16 PCSS USA 59.95 3.86    81.89

16  40 I6931739 Whitney, Chloe 2011 U16 PCSS USA 59.98 3.89    82.53

17  31 I6787539 Vallieres, Olivia 2011 U16 PCSS USA 1:00.07 3.98    84.44

18  33 I7015411 Beck, Sydney 2010 U16 JHSC USA 1:00.08 3.99    84.65

19  46 I6982420 Ervin, Sydney 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:00.26 4.17    88.47

20  12 I6903922 Baudendistel, Heidi 2011 U16 SB USA 1:00.30 4.21    89.32

21  23 I6762440 Larsh, Anjolie 2010 U16 SB USA 1:00.46 4.37    92.71

 111 I7272010 Curran, Alexandra 2010 U16 PCSS USA 1:00.46 4.37    92.71

23  24 I6876065 Copeland, Stella 2011 U16 RM USA 1:00.54 4.45    94.41

24  4 I7046005 Zorkendorfer, Maia 2009 U18 JHSC USA 1:00.59 4.50    95.47

25  136 I7046943 Robbe, Makena 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:00.73 4.64    98.44

26  21 I7053066 Puckett, Lucy 2011 U16 PCSS USA 1:00.98 4.89   103.75

27  42 I6989053 Baxley, Georgia 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 1:01.32 5.23   110.96

28  120 I7146935 Zazzara, Stella 2010 U16 JHSC USA 1:01.38 5.29   112.23

29  25 I6864607 Brower, Ellie 2010 U16 SB USA 1:01.39 5.30   112.44

30  34 I7060824 Lynch, Francesca 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:01.61 5.52   117.11

 28 I6862379 Harrington, Olivia 2011 U16 SVSEF USA 1:01.61 5.52   117.11

32  9 I6604474 Duke, Colette 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 1:01.93 5.84   123.90

33  135 I6943504 Comey, Norah 2012 U14 SB USA 1:01.94 5.85   124.11

34  19 I7003742 Trayner, Aurora 2011 U16 PCSS USA 1:02.10 6.01   127.51
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35  32 I7038104 Krugh, Eliza 2010 U16 JHSC USA 1:02.14 6.05   128.36

36  38 I6974470 Rhodes, Hadley 2012 U14 RM USA 1:02.17 6.08   128.99

37  117 I6919196 Lindell, Ruby 2009 U18 JHSC USA 1:02.35 6.26   132.81

38  50 I7298116 Huang-Kim, Josephine 2012 U14 RM USA 1:02.41 6.32   134.08

39  129 I7005646 Grohne, Mia 2011 U16 JHSC USA 1:02.49 6.40   135.78

40  39 I7184155 Maentz, Eleanor 2010 U16 PCSS USA 1:02.80 6.71   142.36

41  43 I6891007 Barker, Haylee 2009 U18 SBN USA 1:02.96 6.87   145.75

42  45 I7136679 Stansbury, Audrey 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:03.72 7.63   161.88

43  48 I7228642 Rohbock, Finley 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:03.90 7.81   165.70

44  47 I7150364 Japel, Alet 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:03.92 7.83   166.12

45  18 I6965818 Spengler, Piper 2011 U16 SVSEF USA 1:04.02 7.93   168.24

46  57 I7039057 D'Amours, Grace 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:04.16 8.07   171.21

47  59 I6884954 Steel, Makenna 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 1:04.27 8.18   173.55

48  52 I7103187 McGrew, Halley 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 1:04.63 8.54   181.18

49  144 I6940459 Smiley, Brianna 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 1:04.69 8.60   182.46

50  53 I7124769 Mayeux, Phalen 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:04.82 8.73   185.21

51  54 I7020644 Letson, Kinley 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 1:05.18 9.09   192.85

52  66 I7236253 Orino, Adeline 2011 U16 SB USA 1:05.34 9.25   196.25

53  87 I6922169 Pruzan, Neve 2008 U18 JHSC USA 1:05.48 9.39   199.22

54  37 I6752051 Cook, Boeri 2010 U16 SB USA 1:05.49 9.40   199.43

55  63 I7069793 Gleason, Maya 2012 U14 MWSC USA 1:05.72 9.63   204.31

56  58 I6866092 Thomas, Lily 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:06.04 9.95   211.10

57  60 I7087392 Karr, Makenna 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:06.36 10.27   217.89

58  88 I7087405 Price, Chesney 2010 U16 PCSS USA 1:06.42 10.33   219.16

59  71 I7387804 Pitman, Victoria 2010 U16 JHSC USA 1:06.86 10.77   228.50

60  81 I7025272 Little, Iliana 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 1:06.90 10.81   229.34

61  55 I6786068 Buoncristiani, Aviella 2011 U16 SVSEF USA 1:07.01 10.92   231.68

62  64 I6864100 Widmer, Evangeline 2012 U14 SB USA 1:07.04 10.95   232.31

63  170 I7267950 Gaudet, Eloise 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:07.64 11.55   245.04

64  62 I6997593 Smerklo, River 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:07.86 11.77   249.71

65  65 I7224709 Marshall, Carmen 2012 U14 BBSEF USA 1:08.02 11.93   253.11

66  69 I7223022 Bell, Charlie 2012 U14 PCSS USA 1:08.12 12.03   255.23

67  67 I7048036 Fabula-Shumaker, Evelyn 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:08.26 12.17   258.20

68  56 I6949410 Prudden, Cecilia 2011 U16 SB USA 1:08.52 12.43   263.71

69  75 I7104442 Robinson, Sophia 2012 U14 JHSC USA 1:08.61 12.52   265.62

70  61 I7073002 Solares, Carmen 2011 U16 PCSS USA 1:08.87 12.78   271.14

71  51 I7057113 Volckmann, Evelyn 2012 U14 SB USA 1:08.92 12.83   272.20

72  85 I6948078 Greener, Camryn 2012 U14 SB USA 1:09.20 13.11   278.14

73  82 I7354784 Phillipps, Anastasia 2011 U16 SBN USA 1:09.21 13.12   278.35

74  79 I7272802 Marin, Clara 2011 U16 PCSS USA 1:09.80 13.71   290.87

75  86 I7425784 Thuerbach, Louisa 2011 U16 RM USA 1:10.03 13.94   295.75

76  74 I7150678 Titensor, Kimaaya 2012 U14 GTSSF USA 1:10.12 14.03   297.66

77  49 I7008776 Lee, Nadege 2011 U16 BBSEF USA 1:10.30 14.21   301.48

78  84 I6709567 Clark, Sloan 2011 U16 SB USA 1:11.17 15.08   319.94

79  83 I6827412 Knopp, Kate 2011 U16 SB USA 1:11.28 15.19   322.27
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80  73 I7341422 Given, Abigail 2009 U18 SBN USA 1:11.32 15.23   323.12

81  68 I6882774 Lantier, Ida 2010 U16 JHSC USA 1:13.08 16.99   360.46

82  80 I7371314 Hicks, Sophia 2011 U16 SBN USA 1:13.48 17.39   368.94

83  178 I7395013 Swank, Willa 2012 U14 BBSEF USA 1:13.84 17.75   376.58

 77 I7019967 Howard, Hannah 2012 U14 SVSEF USA 1:13.84 17.75   376.58

85  76 I7097467 Barfield, Tessa 2011 U16 SBN USA 1:14.48 18.39   390.16

86  72 I7144071 Cleary, Katherine 2012 U14 GTSSF USA 1:16.12 20.03   424.95

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START

    DID NOT FINISH:   2 competitors

 41 I6979735 Washburn, Elsa 2012 U14 PCSS USA

 126 I7033325 Hudacsko, Neve 2012 U14 JHSC USA

    DISQUALIFIED

Berman, Riley        (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - Faris, Daisy

D - 

USA C - 

F - 

B - Gorski, Charlotte

E - 

USA

Conditions on course

CLEAR Snow: HARD PACK Temperature - Start: -15C / 5F Temperature - Finish: -15C / 5F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth

Page 3/3

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.08 Rev. 4 ALGE TIMY3 WP Timing

 1/24/2026 / JACKSON HOLE MOUNTAIN RESORT (USA) / U0065

Created 1/24/2026 at 14:55:09


